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BAND Music Performance - 40%Music Performance - 40%Music Performance - 40%Music Performance - 40%Music Performance - 40% Marching - Visual Perform - 30%Marching - Visual Perform - 30%Marching - Visual Perform - 30%Marching - Visual Perform - 30%Marching - Visual Perform - 30% GE Music - 15%GE Music - 15%GE Music - 15%GE Music - 15%GE Music - 15% GE Visual - 15%GE Visual - 15%GE Visual - 15%GE Visual - 15%GE Visual - 15% COLORGUARDCOLORGUARDCOLORGUARD PERCUSSIONPERCUSSIONPERCUSSION Drum MajorBAND
PQ CMP Tot AVG Score CMP EXC Tot AVG Score MR SH Tot Avg Score VR SH Tot Avg Score EX EF TOT EX EF TOT

Drum Major

Corinth Judge 1 165.0 100.0 265.0 132.50 26.500 78.0 73.0 151.0 75.50 22.650 70.0 77.0 147.0 73.50 11.025 78.0 80.0 158.0 79.00 11.850 77 80 157.000 83 80 163.000 82.0Corinth
Judge 2 155.0 95.0 250.0 125.00 25.000 79.0 74.0 153.0 76.50 22.950

70.0 77.0 147.0 73.50 11.025 78.0 80.0 158.0 79.00 11.850 77 80 157.000 83 80 163.000 82.0

Kossuth Judge 1 185.0 105.0 290.0 145.00 29.000 82.0 78.0 160.0 80.00 24.000 84.0 80.0 164.0 82.00 12.300 80.0 80.0 160.0 80.00 12.000 85.0 80.0 165.000 82.0 80.0 162.000 96.0Kossuth
Judge 2 170.0 100.0 270.0 135.00 27.000 80.0 80.0 160.0 80.00 24.000

84.0 80.0 164.0 82.00 12.300 80.0 80.0 160.0 80.00 12.000 85.0 80.0 165.000 82.0 80.0 162.000 96.0

South Pontotoc Judge 1 172.0 102.0 274.0 137.00 27.400 77.0 72.0 149.0 74.50 22.350 79.0 78.0 157.0 78.50 11.775 79.0 80.0 159.0 79.50 11.925 88.0 86.0 174.000 80.0 80.0 160.000 85.0South Pontotoc
Judge 2 160.0 97.0 257.0 128.50 25.700 74.0 70.0 144.0 72.00 21.600

79.0 78.0 157.0 78.50 11.775 79.0 80.0 159.0 79.50 11.925 88.0 86.0 174.000 80.0 80.0 160.000 85.0

Saltillo Judge 1 205.0 125.0 330.0 165.00 33.000 86.0 82.0 168.0 84.00 25.200 86.0 81.0 167.0 83.50 12.525 80.0 83.0 163.0 81.50 12.225 86.0 81.0 167.000 86.0 85.0 171.000 91.0Saltillo
Judge 2 205.0 125.0 330.0 165.00 33.000 89.0 86.0 175.0 87.50 26.250

86.0 81.0 167.0 83.50 12.525 80.0 83.0 163.0 81.50 12.225 86.0 81.0 167.000 86.0 85.0 171.000 91.0

Oxford Judge 1 190.0 110.0 300.0 150.00 30.000 84.0 78.0 162.0 81.00 24.300 85.0 81.0 166.0 83.00 12.450 82.0 84.0 166.0 83.00 12.450 87.0 83.0 170.000 89.0 87.0 176.000 88.0Oxford
Judge 2 190.0 110.0 300.0 150.00 30.000 85.0 79.0 164.0 82.00 24.600

85.0 81.0 166.0 83.00 12.450 82.0 84.0 166.0 83.00 12.450 87.0 83.0 170.000 89.0 87.0 176.000 88.0

Amory Judge 1 180.0 100.0 280.0 140.00 28.000 85.0 77.0 162.0 81.00 24.300 78.0 68.0 146.0 73.00 10.950 81.0 80.0 161.0 80.50 12.075 82.0 79.0 161.000 85.0 80.0 165.000 87.0Amory
Judge 2 165.0 100.0 265.0 132.50 26.500 86.0 78.0 164.0 82.00 24.600

78.0 68.0 146.0 73.00 10.950 81.0 80.0 161.0 80.50 12.075 82.0 79.0 161.000 85.0 80.0 165.000 87.0

Ripley Judge 1 215.0 130.0 345.0 172.50 34.500 94.0 88.0 182.0 91.00 27.300 94.0 93.0 187.0 93.50 14.025 88.0 89.0 177.0 88.50 13.275 90.0 85.0 175.000 90.0 87.0 177.000 87.5Ripley
Judge 2 215.0 126.0 341.0 170.50 34.100 96.0 95.0 191.0 95.50 28.650

94.0 93.0 187.0 93.50 14.025 88.0 89.0 177.0 88.50 13.275 90.0 85.0 175.000 90.0 87.0 177.000 87.5

Pontotoc Judge 1 205.0 123.0 328.0 164.00 32.800 96.0 90.0 186.0 93.00 27.900 91.0 84.0 175.0 87.50 13.125 86.0 87.0 173.0 86.50 12.975 89.0 88.0 177.000 93.0 89.0 182.000 93.0Pontotoc
Judge 2 205.0 123.0 328.0 164.00 32.800 96.0 90.0 186.0 93.00 27.900

91.0 84.0 175.0 87.50 13.125 86.0 87.0 173.0 86.50 12.975 89.0 88.0 177.000 93.0 89.0 182.000 93.0

Olive Branch Judge 1 220.0 132.0 352.0 176.00 35.200 99.0 94.0 193.0 96.50 28.950 95.0 95.0 190.0 95.00 14.250 91.0 92.0 183.0 91.50 13.725 90.0 89.0 179.000 93.0 91.0 184.000 92.0Olive Branch
Judge 2 220.0 130.0 350.0 175.00 35.000 99.0 94.0 193.0 96.50 28.950

95.0 95.0 190.0 95.00 14.250 91.0 92.0 183.0 91.50 13.725 90.0 89.0 179.000 93.0 91.0 184.000 92.0

Southaven Judge 1 209.0 127.0 336.0 168.00 33.600 99.0 94.0 193.0 96.50 28.950 98.0 93.0 191.0 95.50 14.325 94.0 92.0 186.0 93.00 13.950 91.0 85.0 176.000 92.0 88.0 180.000 95.0Southaven
Judge 2 212.0 124.0 336.0 168.00 33.600 99.0 95.0 194.0 97.00 29.100

98.0 93.0 191.0 95.50 14.325 94.0 92.0 186.0 93.00 13.950 91.0 85.0 176.000 92.0 88.0 180.000 95.0
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BAND

MUSICMUSICMUSICMUSIC VISUALVISUALVISUAL GENERAL EFFECTGENERAL EFFECT
Drum Major

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012

BAND
JUDGE 1JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2JUDGE 2 JUDGE 1JUDGE 1 Judge 2 MUSIC VISUAL

Drum Major

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012

Corinth 26.5026.50 25.0025.00 22.6522.65 22.95 11.03 11.85 82.00

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012

Kossuth 29.0029.00 27.0027.00 24.0024.00 24.00 12.30 12.00 96.00

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012
South Pontotoc 27.4027.40 25.7025.70 22.3522.35 21.60 11.78 11.93 85.00

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012
Saltillo 33.0033.00 33.0033.00 25.2025.20 26.25 12.53 12.23 91.00

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012Amory 28.0028.00 26.5026.50 24.3024.30 24.60 10.95 12.08 87.00 MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012
Oxford 30.0030.00 30.0030.00 24.3024.30 24.60 12.45 12.50 88.00

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012
Ripley 34.5034.50 34.1034.10 27.3027.30 28.65 14.03 13.28 87.50

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012

Pontotoc 32.8032.80 32.8032.80 27.9027.90 27.90 13.13 12.98 93.00

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012

Olive Branch 35.2035.20 35.0035.00 28.9528.95 28.95 14.25 13.73 92.00

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012

Southaven 33.6033.60 33.6033.60 28.9528.95 29.10 14.33 13.95 95.00

MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012MIMC 2012

FINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTS
BAND MUSICMUSIC VISUALVISUAL GEN EFFECTGEN EFFECT OVERALL BANDOVERALL BANDOVERALL BAND COLOR GUARDCOLOR GUARD PERCUSSIONPERCUSSION

Drum MajorBAND
AVERAGE RK AVERAGE RK TOTAL RK TOTAL FINAL SCORE RANK SCORE RANK SCORE RANK

Drum Major

Corinth 25.750 10 22.800 9 22.875 10 71.425 71.425 10 157 10 163 8 82.00
Kossuth 28.000 7 24.000 8 24.300 7 76.300 76.300 7 165 8 162 9 96.00

South Pontotoc 26.550 9 21.975 10 23.700 8 72.225 72.225 9 174 5 160 10 85.00
Saltillo 33.000 4 25.725 5 24.750 6 83.475 83.475 5 167 7 171 6 91.00
Amory 27.250 8 24.450 6 23.030 9 74.730 74.730 8 161 9 165 7 87.00
Oxford 30.000 6 24.450 6 24.950 5 79.400 79.400 6 170 6 176 5 88.00
Ripley 34.300 2 27.975 3 27.300 3 89.575 89.575 3 175 4 177 4 87.50

Pontotoc 32.800 5 27.900 4 26.100 4 86.800 86.800 4 177 2 182 2 93.00
Olive Branch 35.100 1 28.950 2 27.975 2 92.025 92.025 1 179 1 184 1 92.00
Southaven 33.600 3 29.025 1 28.275 1 90.900 90.900 2 176 3 180 3 95.00
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FINAL RANKINGSFINAL RANKINGSFINAL RANKINGSFINAL RANKINGSFINAL RANKINGS
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